

營業收入淨額	110年1月	110年2月	110年3月	110年4月	110年5月	110年6月	110年7月	110年8月	110年9月	110年10月	110年11月	110年12月
本月	1,580,814	1,155,559	1,302,442	1,471,519	1,497,563	2,014,978	1,249,931	1,641,095	1,365,823	1,918,915	1,649,257	1,518,927
去年同期	503,251	461,068	454,220	494,494	643,187	740,710	1,083,857	1,127,421	1,346,360	1,367,284	1,480,505	1,671,850
增減金額	1,077,563	694,491	848,222	977,025	854,376	1,274,268	166,074	513,674	19,463	551,631	168,752	(152,923)
增減百分比	214.12%	150.63%	186.74%	197.58%	132.83%	172.03%	15.32%	45.56%	1.45%	40.35%	11.40%	-9.15%
本年累計	1,580,814	2,736,373	4,038,815	5,510,334	7,007,897	9,022,875	10,272,806	11,913,901	13,279,724	15,198,639	16,847,896	18,366,823
去年累計	503,251	964,319	1,418,539	1,913,033	2,556,220	3,296,930	4,380,787	5,508,208	6,854,568	8,221,852	9,702,357	11,374,207
增減金額	1,077,563	1,772,054	2,620,276	3,597,301	4,451,677	5,725,945	5,892,019	6,405,693	6,425,156	6,976,787	7,145,539	6,992,616
增減百分比	214.12%	183.76%	184.72%	188.04%	174.15%	173.68%	134.50%	116.29%	93.74%	84.86%	73.65%	61.48%
上月	1,671,850	1,580,814	1,155,559	1,302,442	1,471,519	1,497,563	2,014,978	1,249,931	1,641,095	1,365,823	1,918,915	1,649,257
增減金額	(91,036)	(425,255)	146,883	169,077	26,044	517,415	(765,047)	391,164	(275,272)	553,092	(269,658)	(130,330)
增減百分比	-5.45%	-26.90%	12.71%	12.98%	1.77%	34.55%	-37.97%	31.29%	-16.77%	40.50%	-14.05%	-7.90%
本年每季	4,038,815		4,984,060		4,256,849		5,087,099					
去年每季	1,418,539		1,878,391		3,557,638		4,519,639					
增減金額	2,620,276		3,105,669		699,211		567,460					
增減百分比	184.72%		165.34%		19.65%		12.56%					